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Hollywood Center Project; seismic issues; Public Records Act requests 

Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org> Fri, Mar 19, 2021 at 1:09 PM
To: Robert Silverstein <robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com>
Cc: Beatrice Pacheco <beatrice.pacheco@lacity.org>, Daniel Schneidereit <daniel.schneidereit@lacity.org>, Lourdes
Sanchez <Lourdes.Sanchez@lacity.org>, Michael Van Do <michael.vando@lacity.org>, Vince Bertoni
<vince.bertoni@lacity.org>, Wanda Walker <wanda.walker@lacity.org>, Esther Kornfeld <Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com>,
Naira Soghbatyan <Naira@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Veronica Lebron <Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Milena
Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>

Hi Robert,

Thank you for your email. It has been received and will be included in the Administrative Record for the Hollywood Center
Project. 

If you have any further questions regarding this project, please direct them to Milena Zasadzien, cc'ed for your 
convenience.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]
--  

Mindy Nguyen
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